PHANTOM Il

Testfabrics, Inc.
¢+ tfi-n baumann

Dimming fabric; front and back side are tone in tone.

PROPERTIES

Article PHANTOM II
Article No. 0005595
Number of colours 20

Special colours available from 420 m /
460 yds upwards.

Material

100% PLF

Flame-retardant properties

Certificate on request

Width

300 cm /118 Inches

Usable transverse

Can be railroaded

Weight 255 g/m?
Use Curtains/Sheers
Panels
Roman blinds
Acoustical fabrics
cere XBa20
Washing (length shrinkage) 0.5%
approx. %
Dry cleaning (length 1%
shrinkage) approx. %
Segments Office
Health Care
Hospitality
Education / Culture / Museum
Functions Acoustics
Dimming

Flame-retardant properties

Measured data

Sound absorption
Airflow resistance
Files online available.
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Colorit-Nr.

0251

0205

0256

0206

0252

0253

0254

0201

0202

0203

0204

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

0212

0255

0213

0214

Note:
Colours may vary.
Please ask for our colour samples.

Testfabrics, Inc., 415 Delaware Ave, West Pittston PA 18643 USA *As long as stock lasts
Tel: 1 (570) 603 0432 | Fax: 1 (570) 603 0433 | Email: info@testfabrics.com


Abe
Typewritten Text
Testfabrics, Inc.,  415 Delaware Ave, West Pittston PA 18643 USA
Tel: 1 (570) 603 0432  |  Fax: 1 (570) 603 0433  |  Email: info@testfabrics.com

Abe
CB

XPMUser
Typewritten Text




